THN3 Study Site List —ImThera Medical, Inc.

Site Primary Address Principal Investigator Primary Research Coordinator
ATL Advanced ENT Associates Dr. Sam Mickelson Faraa Mobini (1)
(WIRB) 960 Johnson Ferry Road NE, Suite 200 ENT/SMP 404-343-0900
PG Atlanta, GA 30342 404-943-0900 FMobini@advancedentpc.com
MY sam@advancedentpc.com
AUS FutureSearch Trials of Neurology, L.P. Dr. John Hudson Kevin Ford (1)
(SALUS) 5508 Parkcrest Dr., Suite 300 idh@sleepdoc.net 512-380-9925 x 219
PG Austin, TX 78731 kevinf@fstrials.com
PR
BAL Johns Hopkins Dr. Alan Schwartz Tracy Klopfer (1)
PG Sleep Disorders Center - Bayview SMP 410-550-4588
5501 Hopkins Bayview Circle 4B.54 aschwar2@jhmi.edu Tracy.Klopfer@jhmi.edu
W Baltimore, MD 21224 410-550-2511
BOC ENT Associates of South Florida Dr. Nathan Nachlas Patricia Fonseca (1)
(SALUS) 1601 Clint Moore Rd, Suite 170 nnachlasmd@entsf.com 561-939-0902
PG Boca Raton, FL 33487 pfonseca@entsf.com
Linda Mendez (Backup RC)
Imendez@entsf.com
PR
CHA Medical University of South Carolina Dr. David Neskey Tyler Janz (1)
DB 135 Rutledge Ave, MSC 550 neskey@musc.edu janz@musc.edu
Charleston, SC 29425
Jonathan Ni (1)
jni@bu.edu
PR
CHU ENT Associates of San Diego Dr. Paul Schalch Alen Putros (1)
PG 765 Medical Center Court, #210 (619) 482-0565 aputrosent@gmail.com
Chula Vista, CA 91911 paulschalch@gmail.com
CIN Intrepid Research Dr. Bruce Corser Alen Putros (1)
(SALUS) 4421 Eastgate Blvd, Suite 200, SMP aputrosent@gmail.com
DB Cincinnati, OH 45245 brucecorserl@gmail.com
PR
CLR Morton Plant Mease Healthcare Dr. Mitchell Miller Marcel Lanton (1)
DB 1840 Mease Dr., Suite 120 ENT 513-977-8895
Safety Harbor, FL 34695 mitchel674@aol.com mlanton@sleepmanagement.md
ik Laura Huesing (2}
513-977-8891
lhuesing@sleepmanagement.md
IND Center for ENT and Allergy {CENTA) Dr. Tod Huntley Marietta Bibbs (1)
(SALUS) 12188-A N. Meridian St., Suite 375 THuntley@centadocs.com 727-725-6455
DB Carmel, IN 46032 Marietta.Bibbs@baycare.org
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3580 Camino Del Ric North, #103
San Diego, CA 92108

ENT
bduggie@sentaclinic.com (Exec. Asst.)

Note: SMP = Sleep Medicine Physician
ENT = Ear, Nose, & Throat Physician
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Site Primary Address Principal Investigator Primary Research Coordinator
LOS Cedars-Sinai Sinus and Sleep Apnea Center Dr. Martin Hopp Brandon Boyd (1)
(WIRB) 8631 W. 3rd St Suite 440E ENT 317-577-7455
PG Los Angeles, CA 90048 310-657-7704 bboyd@centadocs.com
marty@towerent.com
INV
Lou Kentucky Research Group Dr. David Winslow Arash Shamsian (1)
(WIRB) 3430 Newburg Road, Suite 150 SMP 310-657-7704
DB Louisville, KY 40218 502-479-1217 ext 157 Cedars.Sinai.Sinus@gmail.com
research@kyresearchgroup.com
INV
MEM UT Methodist Physicians; ship to: Dr. M. Boyd Gillespie Jackie Bourke, RN (1)
DB University of Tennessee Health Science Ctr mgilles8@uthsc.edu 502-479-1217, x 157
PR | Office of Clinical Research jbourke @kyresearchgroup.com
66 N. Pauline St., Suite 300
Memphis, TN 38163
NYC ENT & Allergy Associates Dr. Ofer Jacobwitz Tate Naylor, MD (1)
(WIRB) 2615™ Ave, Suite 901, NY, NY 10016 ENT/SMP 901-448-2284
DB 845-562-5941 tnaylor@uthsc.edu
ENT & Allergy Associates ofer@nysleepsurgeon.com
75 Crystal Run Road, Suite 220
PR | Middletown, NY 10941
SEN SENTA Clinic Dr. Brian Weeks tbd




